
 
Oklahoma National Technical Honor Society Council Officers and Members 2020 - 2021 

Council Office/Member Name School Email Contact Number  

Chairperson Sheila Williams Green Country Technology Center swilliams@gctock.edu  918-295-4626 

Vice-Chairperson Teri Ray Meridian Technology Center terir@meridiantech.edu  405-377-3333 
Past Chairperson Andrea Verser Canadian Valley Technology Center averser@cvtech.edu 405-224-7220 
Secretary Sheila Foxworthy Pioneer Technology Center sheilaf@pioneertech.edu  580-762-8336 
Treasurer Andrea Verser Canadian Valley Technology Center averser@cvtech.edu  405-224-7220 
Webmaster Shawna Nord Oklahoma Department of Career & 

Technology Education 
Shawna.Nord@careertech.ok.gov 405-377-2000 

Seat 1 Christi Potter  Mid-America Technology Center  cpotter@matech.edu 405-449-3391 
Seat 2 Melinda Cook Tulsa Technology Center melinda.cook@tulsatech.edu  918-828-1300 
Seat 3 Tera VanCleave Central Technology Center tera.vancleave@cetralteach.edu  918-224-9300 
Seat 4 Lori Evans  Pioneer Technology Center lorie@pioneertech.edu 580-762-8336 
Seat 5 Traci Hopper Moore-Norman Technology Center Traci.Hopper@mntc.edu 405-801-5000 
Seat 6 Kacee Poteet Central Technology Center  kacee.poteet@centraltech.edu  918-352-2551 
Admin Slot 1     
Admin Slot 2     
Admin Slot 3 Roger King  Green Country Technology Center rking@gctcok.edu 918-758-0840 
Admin Slot 4 Jeremy Zweiacker Meridian Technology Center jeremyz@meridiantech.edu  405-377-3333 
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